
Year Date Event Where

Kindy 

Wednesday 7 August Coffee morning  

Friday 23 August Mums’ dinner and drinks  

Saturday 14 September Dads’ drinks  

Pre-Primary Friday 23 August (after school drop-off) Coffee morning Floreat Kiosk

Year 1
Saturday 3 August, 6:30pm Parents mid-year catch-up Subi Continental

Saturday 7 September Dads’ catch-up  

Year 2 Friday 23 August Dads’ event  

Year 3 Saturday 17 August, 7:00pm Parent drinks Albert’s, Wembley

Year 4 Wednesday 4 September, 6:30pm Dads’ night out  
– QuizzaMe

The Sporting Globe 
Bar & Grill, Floreat

Year 5 
Saturday 27 July Christmas in July party  

Wednesday 4 September Coffee morning  

Year 6 Saturday 14 September, 3:00pm-5:00pm Mums’ High Tea  The Stables

Year 7
Saturday 31 August, 7:00pm Dads’ night out The Sporting Globe 

Bar & Grill, Floreat

Friday 13 September  
(After school drop-off) Coffee morning Wards Central Dining

Year 9 Friday 20 September, 8:30am Coffee morning Wards Central Dining 

Year 10 Friday 23 August Parent event  

Year 11 Friday 23 August (after school drop-off) Coffee morning Wards Central Dining

Year 12
Friday 9 August Coffee morning Odyssey City Beach

Saturday 14 September, 6:30pm Parent evening Dale residence

Please diarise these events organised by our Parent Liaisons. Parent Association Liaisons (PALs), alongside our 
Primary and Secondary Convenors, are the heart of our Parents’ Association. They foster community spirit and 
organise these various activities. PALs consist of dedicated parent volunteers from each year group, led by a 
Primary Convenor (Kindy to Year 6) and a Secondary Convenor (Years 7-12). PALs coordinate social, pastoral, and 
volunteer activities for College parents. Their key objective is to strengthen and enrich our College’s community 
spirit by creating opportunities for connections within and between parent year groups.
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